12/2/23, 5:29 PM

Race Date : 02-12-2023

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : BNG

Report Date : 02-12-2023

2023-12-02
13:41:19

2023-12-02
14:12:50

2023-12-02
14:44:30

2023-12-02
15:15:46

2023-12-02
15:51:13

2023-12-02
16:27:58

2023-12-02
17:03:21

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04
1 2 5-2-8-3
2 3 3-4-7-5
3 1 5-1-3-2
4 1 1324
5 3 3-7-4-8
6 4 4375
7 1 10-1-5-6
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WIN SHP THP PLACE QUIN FORE
DIV DIV DIV MMl NELA CAsT TANALA  EXA
24 33 43 1‘:’5 12 21 45 175 362-0
18 40 50 125 16 51 66 399 5828-0
26 35 41 1?2’ 15 30 72 127 1179-0
17 23 25 12,13 22 21 60 129-0
14 23 35 1?7’” 19 28 133 611-0
20 37 45 | 11 ; 18 86 137 336 580-0
58 38 104 136 14 59 114 2211 23270-0
Selection Tickets Dividends
133 58
45 302
RUNNER 705 55
WINNER 68 1337
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